MJBT Player Point Standings 2018-19

Player Name

Hannah Triske
Hana Roers
Ashley Lang
Rachel Dahlin
Hailey Triske
Ashley Salzman
Brooke Salzman
Lynn Piekarski
Regina Morin
Cassidy Courey
Destiny Truly
Ashley Thoennes
Alexis Stein
Elizabeth Stanley
Kalli Triske

Abbi Steiner
Anna Callan
Sawyer Braun
Sydney Urben
Calli Gove
Samantha Hofmann
Abrielle Burns
Abigail Jansen
Enias White
Styve Smedshammer
Madyson Marx
Kyleigh Morin
Kayla Devine
Brooklyn Gagnon
Autumn Forrester
Faith Howard
Sadie Bettendorf
Alyanna Brown
Rena Bauer
Beau Anderson
Breanna Davids
Mara Geiwitz

Aug Sep Oct Nov

22 | 29 5 18
31 | 16 5 | 22

20 5 26
16 | 22
6 5 20
20 6 5 6
24 2 5 4
10 | 18 5 2
10 8 5 10
26 5
29
2 4 5 16
18 5
4 8 5 6
4 4 5 8
6 4 5 2
2 5 4
4 2 5
10
2 5 2
2 5 2
5 2
6
2 4
6
5
2 2
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
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Pts
Tot

74.0
74.0
51.0
38.0
37.0
37.0
35.0
35.0
33.0
31.0
29.0
27.0
23.0
23.0
21.0
17.0
11.0
11.0
10.0
9.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
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17
19
20
20
22
23
23
23
26
27
27
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29

Season
Earnings

$874.00
$854.00
$369.00
$220.00
$369.00
$215.00
$235.00
$110.00
$285.00
$180.00
$0.00
$164.00
$100.00
$75.00
$15.00
$0.00
$380.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$115.00
$0.00
$0.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



